
First Half of FY2019 (Apr. 2019 - Sep. 2019)
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4,294 
3,394 
2,116 
1,625 
1,438 
1,420 
1,249 
1,034 

961 
929 
905 
809 
712 
657 
503 
497 
451 
435 
239 
234 

215,718 
136,791 
89,230 
72,041 
73,845 
51,601 
58,704 
31,148 
7,653 

44,342 
45,439 
40,377 
21,563 
26,500 
23,329 
12,051 
20,142 
20,222 
7,230 
6,427 

742,521 
123,052 
97,370 

100,032 
102,021 
81,529 
69,262 
37,214 
35,130 
12,400 
25,173 
26,683 
17,862 
7,896 

12,765 
8,443 
9,359 
3,369 
1,670 

731 

958,239 
238,812 
186,600 
174,653 
153,570 
173,877 
114,701 
95,918 
43,548 
61,630 
67,060 
45,315 
9,323 

47,711 
30,006 
41,191 
19,947 
32,987 
15,786 
7,961 
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1.9%
1.8%
1.0%
1.0%

18,445 
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2,216 
2,207 
1,846 
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4,055 
3,104 
1,904 
1,375 
1,359 
1,327 
1,137 
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446 
437 
368 
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2.8%
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1.7%
1.0%
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290 
250 
239 
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113 
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82 
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37 
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18 
16 
10 
6 
5 
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5 
5 
3 
0 
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41.2%
18.3%
8.0%
7.0%
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4.8%
4.8%
3.0%
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1.2%
0.9%
0.9%
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16.2%
14.0%
13.4%
11.8%
6.3%
6.3%
6.2%
4.6%
3.7%
3.4%
3.4%
2.1%
2.0%
1.9%
1.8%
1.0%
0.9%
0.6%
0.3%
0.3%

17,615 
3,205 
2,681 
2,198 
2,095 
1,837 
1,704 

855 
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828 
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196 
61 
45 
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48.2%
8.8%
7.3%
6.0%
5.7%
5.0%
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2.3%
2.3%
1.7%
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1.1%
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0.6%
0.6%
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0.2%
0.1%
0.1%

	 Total	 Ｆ　Ｃ　Ｌ   ,   Ｂ　Ｂ	 L Ｃ L

	 Origins/	 Volume	 Share	
TEU

	 Origins/	 Volume	 Share	 Origins/	 Volume	 Share 
	 Destinations	 （1,000R/T）	（％）		  Destinations	 （1,000R/T）	（％）	 Destinations	 （1,000R/T）	（％）
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１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China
U.S.A.
Vietnam
Europe
Thailand
Korea
Hong Kong
Taiwan
C&S America
Indonesia
Malaysia
Other Asia
Africa
Middle East
India
Philippines
Oceania
Singapore
Canada
CIS

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China
Korea
U.S.A.
Europe
Hong Kong
Taiwan
Thailand
Vietnam
Singapore
C&S America
Oceania
Indonesia
Malaysia
Philippines
India
Canada
CIS
Other Asia
Middle East
Africa

22,739 
5,610 
4,958 
4,686 
3,832 
3,732 
2,751 
2,201 
1,870 
1,514 
1,412 
1,074 
1,006 

993 
928 
916 
820 
710 
435 
263 

36.4%
9.0%
7.9%
7.5%
6.1%
6.0%
4.4%
3.5%
3.0%
2.4%
2.3%
1.7%
1.6%
1.6%
1.5%
1.5%
1.3%
1.1%
0.7%
0.4%

21,670 
5,199 
4,564 
4,585 
3,525 
3,212 
2,496 
1,992 
1,780 
1,455 
1,356 
1,060 
1,000 

980 
887 
866 
755 
602 
412 
247 

37.0%
8.9%
7.8%
7.8%
6.0%
5.5%
4.3%
3.4%
3.0%
2.5%
2.3%
1.8%
1.7%
1.7%
1.5%
1.5%
1.3%
1.0%
0.7%
0.4%

1,069 
620 
411 
373 
255 
209 
207 
122 
108 
90 
65 
59 
56 
50 
41 
23 
16 
14 
13 
6 

28.1%
16.3%
10.8%
9.8%
6.7%
5.5%
5.4%
3.2%
2.8%
2.4%
1.7%
1.6%
1.5%
1.3%
1.1%
0.6%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
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23,902 1,004,353 

1,514,482 

2,518,835 

22,112 1,790 

38,548 36,531 2,017 

62,450 58,643 3,807 


